EXCAVATIONS

1. Geotechnical Engineer is to certify a site is safe for workers when the slope of the
excavations exceed 3/4 horizontal to one vertical or excavation exceeds 48”.

2. Inspections can only be done if site is posted as safe by Prof. Engineer.
FOUNDATIONS

|. Pad footing are required to be 26 x 26 x 9" min.

2. Footings are to extend 18” below grade minimum.

3. Foundation walls of basement below grade and crawl spaces must be insulated with R12
to 24" below grade.

4. Provide 1/2” @ anchor bolts @ 8'.0" o/c.

5. Anchor posts to footings to resist uplift.

VENTILATION

1. Uniformly distribute ventilation to flat and vaulted roofs to 1/150 of insulated ceiling area.
Venting is required to be two-way

2. Min. 2 x 2 cross purlins to flat, vaulted ceilings, and decks over living areas to conform to
#9.19.1.2.(4).

3, Provide mim 2 1/2” clearance between roof sheathing and insulation #9.19.1.3.
4. Ventilate attics to 1600 of insulated ceiling area

5. Roof vents must be uniformly distributed with a minimurn of 25% at base and 25% in roof
top.

6. Provide weather stripped attic acccss of 1’-8" x 2'-4"

7. Submit Mechanical Ventilation/Air Conditioning design and letter of supervision by Prof.
Engineer. certified HRA1 or HVC Technician at frame and final inspection.

8. Continuous or intermittent exhaust fans are required to all bathrooms and kitchens as per
#9.32.3.3.

INSULATION

1. Insulation where subject to mechanical damage is to be covered as per #9.25.2.3.(7) with
drywall or equivalent (e.g. crawl storage areas)

2. Wall insulation to be R20 minimum if dwelling is not heated by natural gas.
3. Minimum insulation values R 14 walls, R28 for flat or vaulted ceilings, and R40 for attic
spaces,

4. Ceiling and walls to have 6 mil U.V. poly fully caulked as per # 9.25.

5. R 10 rigid insulation required around unheated slabs on grade; 20" vertical or horizontal
from bottom edge of slab.

6. R12 rigid insulatiion required under entire slab area for slabs with radiant heating.
STAIRS
1. Straight stair: Rise min. 5”7, max. 7.87".Run min. 8.25", max. 14"

2. All treads to have 1" nosing.
3. Minimum headroom is 6.56° from a line through nosings, measured vertically.

4. Handrail to be between 32" to 38"from a line, measured vertically, through nosing.
5. Winders to conform to 3.3.1.15(9).

6. Primary stair minimurn width 34".

7. Curved stairs and stairs 43" in width or greater require 2 handrails,

8. Handrail required on interior stairs with three or more risers, and exterior stairs with four or
more risers.

9. Handrail as a guard is to be between 36" and 38".

CHIMNEYS & FIREPLACES

1. Minimum 2” clearance between chimney and combustible framing.
2. Minimum 4" clearance between fireplace and combustible framing
3. Masonary fireplace hearths must conform to # 9.22.5.1.

4. C.0. detectors required as per #9.32.4.1(8)

GUARDRAILS

1. Guardrails: to be a minimum 42” exterior and 36'. interior height.

2. No member facilitating climbing permitted from 4" to 36" above the floor or walking surface
(in all guards).

3. Maximum 4' opening in all stair, deck and balcony guards (interior and exterior)
4. All glass guards to have top cap unless approved by Prof Engineer.
5. A minimum of 36" in height is permitted for decks within 5'- 11" of grade.

6. Guard rails required to all drops exceeding 24" where access is provided (e.g. window
wells)

GLAZING
1. Glass in windows and doors to be double-glazed.

2. Glass in entrance, shower and sliding doors, and windows within 8" of floor and within 36"
of deadbolts are all to be safety glass.

3. Sidelights 20" + in width are to be safety glass.
4. Windows in walls enclosing shower or tubs are to be safety glass and be located above
the waterproof wall finish height.

5. The bottom of an openable window in a bedroom is not to exceed 4’-11” above the

floor, and have a min. opening width of 15" with an area of 3.75 sq.ft.

6. Window wells are to be 22" minimum width when required as a bedroom egress.
MASONRY VENEER WALL.

| . Provide masomy/veneer wall flashing ties and weep holes as per # 9.20.
GARAGES

1.Door between garage and dwelling are to be a self closing and weatherstripped solid core
door.

2.Thicken slab at garage entry to 19" below grade.

MISCELLANEOUS

1. Cross bridging required @ 7’-0” o/c maximum for floor and roof joists.
2. Lino or equal required to bathroom floors

3. Waterproof wallboard required as tile base around tubs and showers,
4. 5/8" Drywall required to ceiling members at 24" o.c.

5. Provide 8” clearance between grade and siding.

6. Damp-proofing for slabs. including crawl space to be 6 mil “UV” poly.
7. Furnace and laundry room door width of 2’-8” min.

8. NRP hinges required for out swinging exterior doors.

9. One hard wired-smoke alarm required per floor, all smoke alarms to be interconnected.

10. Smoke alarms required on every floor level, differing by 36" and within 5 meters of
bedroom doors and 15 meters of each other.

11. A5 b. A.B.C. dry chemical fire extinguisher is required for the kitchen.
12. Provide, flashing between horizontal intersections of differing wall finishes.
18. Flashing to slope away from building.

14. Secure hot water tanks to prevent overturning.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)
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This Building has been designed in
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Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to

13'-0" 13'-8" 147" 24'-0" 19'-0" 14'-9"

t.o.w. 69'-0'
r

e I e I I e I i I ] — - ——— e ——— [ = - — - — PROPERTY LINE - - - - - - - - = - - - licable ¢
E R e D R R R R e R R R R R R S R R R SRR R R R R R R L e e T applicable codes.
I e U U b < [ o The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
U [l e e N - o I \ | B shall verifyall dimensions on site and
- SN o StoooiTi | b | report any discrepancy to the
~ T 72 - . tow. 726" O TS T T T T I e, Architect prior to start of construction.
~ - - - / I N o o0 ¥ AN 0 pHaNY o pta o N A .
o ) y , r T | R [ ES | Final dimensions of all components
= e r e T | T _—— s is the Contractor's respondsibility.
¥ e e | B s B I P y
2 Al | 5
5 1 [l | H imensi
- 5 . | o Dimensions
© I g‘éc I I 5 5.2
. oo R R Al exterior dimensions are to face of
j Out Point e | 8 103"
Conc Pedistal | oq 1| | B . concrete or to face of plywood
: 05 sheathing.
[ onPad Footing | | Y |-\ | I N I N - I A _ - - R
0 —= - - - s - O - )} - 0 - 0 - 0 | ¥ — I - — — — | — [ — |  poroaemeormeoeeessreoeas e e s s e D s e U e e s s e e sy —— 1 —————  —  —————— =\ All interior dimensions are to face of
S | e B e B B e e, R G B e s o R B GO S S S S S T S e e e e e o e e N stud unless otherwise noted.
B L - I | 2 [ A I B - R R S S o | A -7 = —
L] 710" 1R T T I I6_‘0" 60" SR T 7 I_ | Construction Assembly Reference
‘ e . | | I | b= | (refer to detail book)
9 o 5 5
| b | + | I | kol | | B
A NN N SN B | N I
g | i: : — I{ _ _I ] T | | :g: | | O | <3> Denote Wall Assembly
T T T T T <5
of wall w | o | I L eisorato g o B | | o7t | = [ | top of slab i onid
etermine on site I % L o | | % | Q o] | el. 83.0' % Zontnteny Std. Conerete
N | N A ] & o
- o o ot - I White Concrete
o lx | o | | top of slab L} ¥ | | & |
E;E) o tg? %.SISP Jr = | top of slab : el. 73'-2" : @, : | g :
o | .73 el. 732" o e
] | | B | B
1 1 I_8ll | ! 8|| 9!_8“ | 20!_0 U |8|| 0?0 | 151_1 1 n |§II OQ‘;? | 28"1 1 n 1 OI_OII ‘ Detall Reference
I ! I I - I 1] | (refer to detail book)
Conc Pedistal SHE I | B top of slab ley - - I
on Pad Footing | A N el. 73-2" | o 2 ]
I | I L I & 5$°~°°;~°°;~°°;‘“;”;?;~°°;~°°;‘°°;~°°;~°@3;ﬂﬁ:?#ég;;;;;;;;;;~;;;;~©§;;~ NN @ Detail @ Roof level
: | 7'-0" 24'-0" © 3 n’é ____________________ . _I I
A ] = & i e N |
{ % 2 .
1Py 4 2 JI T Ly e s ] | B I 15'-8" I 5 8"I| 12-Q" / '6::!:) Detail @ Upper Floor level
N I . 3% S R R R R R s T 3 3% I 2 I
i \@ | ;: | [05«9‘2 oo oitgall) itgall ot all io Cpal) o Cyal) oty a ) oigalld oitigal) an r,"“?i an B B A g SR P g S A P B A N SRR n:] | I é‘:g | | o: | /
Bt 7.|____| q B I__* _____ - - R —— _ _ L] _ _ N _ _ _ 0 _ _ | Detail @ Main Floor level
[y I o= : g | topI osfsslgb | =, | > I
7 ] el. 83. C /
Lo I iz | | F | | f | © Detail @ Basement level
L C\. iR Iy b ! |
/ I = = [oe) 5o, | Eé OQS’? | | g |
! ! II L‘P 4 3 I I_-? | Q:; 20" (;fo CIZQ 14"9“ I . H H
bl © . / © 55 I 0 | I : I Provide all required blocking and
e B | ] ] | BN | backing whether indicated or not as
I I o I R S L Ed L ] 253 L / directed by Architect or Engineer.
| B 5 - & 1 I n
/ | jﬂiﬂ: DR Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, e Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, B ,)iﬂ: BB Oiﬂn,, BB :;, BB Oiﬂn,, BB Oiﬂn,, RIS Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, Qoqag\:? BB :n,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, DRI 3?”0 BB :n,, Ei“ Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, T 9&: - Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB Oiaﬂ,, BB | /
i. — /I . _ _ I_ A P I P T PR o7 YR o P a7 P PN = YR 7 PR P P =1 YR 7 PR P e P =X VRt S A PR ﬂ‘;n 0 L3880 A8 803 8 6,50 5 5B 80 0 L3880 A8 803 8 6,50 5 5B 80 03885038 8,058 a.,n AR AL ra VS _ﬂ‘;n‘ _oEaCu. e A P P PN o YR S 7 PR P P =17 VRt 7 VPR o P P S =1 YN 7 VAR P P T PR 7 YR S P P T PN o YR S P P T Y = VRt A VRS a(.}%g?’ | _ _
0 e I o
n .
—I “éoQ P I_ —I °I>OQo /
| | / o2 o8 I /
P 68" 210" 8] | | | e
o = / = e
| | o I o5l I | I I ag’: /
L 1 / % 4 & I
[ | - | el I | o | | e
| | Ln ﬂ.%p 0:5, v-gpA | /
L Ty oy . | o] | ) | fq ] |
b 9 o edge of slab — | pe | e | | | fo |
}I i L>U | gg?g: | 9 g" 39" 8" oLg" n"w | | g)?‘: | /
i @ | f] | 23-11" 8] | ] |
r O] | Bt | | | =
! Z %p 50 %pA | = /
< 34" | & | e | | o (e2]
D :’QQ | :)Qﬂnv :QQ | _
= S S P [ _ ]! : B b N |
= 2 § r _l [ ] | b | B I t0ep| 08388' .- |
- ! s N G e | el | % BN o n I
e, ®© o
~— / I_ -2 - _I I :‘;9‘1 I_ JE—— J | :iz” | | ;f’o“g | I
/ 6'-8" 15'-8" Igzé;q | 3-4" | B : 127" I O | I 11/07/14| Minor Revisions A
e o ssued for Construction
N g | N I 11/06/14| Issued for Construct
/ | | [ | ]| | 10/10/23| Design Revision
| i N | | Al | 10/10/19] Issued for Building Permit
05 i Q) .
| | b I | B | Ot | Date Description
! i I o
[} 0. b
0.0 I I 2 I_ Qo I I .
/ I naﬁ% | Qng I I o .20 o S 20 o Sy 2o S P o g Dai o Sy 26\ o Sy 2 o g S (o g 2ai o Sy 2. 5; | / REVISIONS
/ | S | | ] | | )iﬂ;; P
| S % |k Y - ——— | : |
/ N L] 5 N ittt il D ¥ | o
4 P 7L - - B fL - edge of SIaE — B - - B 7| o I - B - - - - | B e e e e e R e e e e e e e e e e e I - - | - w
~— n-"?c | |_ s o
L | T e et kB T = e
| g9 0] L iy
— — — | nf;n | | C‘;:" | 1!_0| 5
- 5 o H 411 o
™~ 0 0 = O
— B z B o - g
T N R ]! ” = Burgers
- ~ Qz“ I _I :@ | 5 L] -
® . : i ————————— — e i | 2 architecture inc.
- Iy | - —I : s : : T e o] | | \IIICIIIZ-S'?S\ZAI\I/II%IE)IB\E/IEDRRI\B/E
N ™~ koo oo ke 3
‘ s o o o - I_ _I I_ _I / ,
™ | | | - =] —— V7T 1A4
7 T ——— _I T 'LI [ T | /
: ‘;.gpgq.gpgq.gpgqug%.npg)q.gpg) ;'%-"?Q: o] pgq.gpgq.gpgq.gpgquwo | . - | %2” | :q_ 12'-3" 9-11" 7'-0" 120" 3.o" 11-7" / PH 604 926 6058
T RE I = 3 I A = FAX 604926 9141
__________ I 5 I_ & ® _I S | email: info@baiarchitects.com
25 | P N N sE |
) N T e e e e e e e I
- - - - - - - &:Q e — - - - - - - - - - - | - l -
50 I_Aﬁ —_ — — Sy
% ~ 1 | DATE:  11/06/14
8" ;ég oLg" | \ | I
o) \ |
o | AN | | DRAWN: www.negus.ca
.0‘356
2 | ™ | .
2 | N | PROJECT:
2 | | S a |
< .
_ 4 | | N SWIMMING N | 6132 Bonnie Bay Place
) : N
St N i | | N POOL I | | West Vancouver, BC
- — ﬂf’é‘_ | | I
L) | o I
G | Swimming\PooI walls by others | /
& | N |
2 | N\ | |
{0 N | ]
q \ | I FOUNDATION
by - —
| o | —— LAYOUT PLAN
% | L N ] | ___ BUILDING ENVELOPE
i L e e -
B - ] . — -
B - - - - - TR - - - — - - - - I - - - - - 7 - - Scale: 1/4" =1'-0"
54 N —— I
ho: _——
o N _ _ 1 3 6 10
;;s/o?‘;{g@g oa/‘f;g@g oa/‘f;g@g oa/‘f;g@g oa/‘f;g@g 2 N g@g oa“o@’ oa“o@’ oa“o@g 0is2 Q2 oa/‘f;@g 0is R Q0TT0 Y m . — — - — —_—

14|_4||

T ; - —
239 .
—




GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

l 12-10" 99'-0"

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

B C D E

12-10"
This Building has been designed in
13'-0" 13'-8" 14'-7" 24'-0" 19'-0" 14'-9" conformance with the British
L ]
o o ¢ ) Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
\ \ | latest edition and to all local codes.
IS - All construction to conform to
T ——— T - —— - — - — PROPERTY LINE - - - - - - - - = - - - applicable codes.
<’/ j:ec The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
) shall verifyall dimensions on site and
ToooooooITIT report any discrepancy to the
—--mT o Architect prior to start of construction.
I w w w Final dimensions of all components
T ol is the Contractor's respondsibility.
Dimensions
34" 19'-8" j:w All exterior dimensions are to face of
1o concrete or to face of plywood
::?‘ sheathing.
e e e e e e e e e o = = = pjlinterior dimensions are to face of
D e B B ., X I e T i Tt T e e S s s S e et C;i stud unless otherwise noted.
-------------------------------- S el i g
B
: : | : | o° Construction Assembly Reference
- . ' B (refer to detail book)
o Lo I 7
=! [ | o
To) <0
L | i
§ L : 0 @ Denote Wall Assembly
N} 8 R
VO Il A ‘ I (0
— | O o s ! 4" Concrete Slab ] —
! & b‘.\o}’@(’} Lo w2 : on compacted granular fill B Zows o Std. Concrete
i & 0 N o | top of slab el. 83.00' g
\ [ o - White Concrete
| | - Dv
L F) / 9 1/2" TJI Joists @ 12" o/c > Lo | 2]
[ 1 — > _ 3
b — | ! 10" Suspended Concreté Slab - | =5
| } / as per Structural Drawings Lo | 9
. ' " Lo | ] Detail Reference
I . 82-10/1/2 !
// i / — edge|of slab EPEISED ELEEHIG L | 2 (refer to detail book)
) | 7 L) | !
] e = Detail @ Roof level
L / | it o |
[ ! = | Ej:?
Do ,‘I B / g I 0. /
I | ® [ g Detail @ Upper Floor level
Co ! 4.2 I | e | | e e F | B |
L - | | (O O A | | 4" Concrete Slab o |
(| /] | B B B B B B B . : B ~on compacted granular fill B 79 B B B n B _ , Detail @ Main Floor level
—¢ — / R N | top of slab el. 83.00' 5 /
0
| a
A / | o / Detail @ Basement level
= / A\ A 1 AN : é%
To) / P P 143 ! 2
= 4.3 | Q,@\J &2 : & Provide all required blocking and
© | _@_@\ \ d;% | & / backing whether indicated or not as
/ BN (_)§ ___________________ ] [ 7 / directed by Architect or Engineer.
o0
/ _______________________________________________________ :_ ol o ____________4 (:}ZQ
3 4 |
- - — - - - - : - - — - -
| el: 83'-0"@ el: 83'-0"4@» I 3 =
| / | @\ N | " o |
h | - | N
o < / Conc Pedestal : L+ g" g" |
/ | o) W see detail 221 ! Conc Pedestal KK u /
) m g— 38[_8“ : On Pad Footing 4[_4“ 2'_5" 5|_1 n 2]_5" 48“77 /
(\ = I see detail 221 |
| : : : |
\ UZJ | I /
| |
g | ' |
5 : ! 4" Concrete Slab
= - [ | on compacted granular fill /
. 2 L 1 . | | top of slab el. 83.00' |
—l 1 1 |
a | Lo =" : : | |
b | |
|
| | Conc Pedestal i | 11/07/14| Minor Revisions A
/ ! on Pad Footng : / 11/06/14| Issued for Construction
/ Conc Pedestal : . see detail 221 ! . O
see detail 221 , :_ —: _ | | 10/10/23| Design Revision |
| | I I Conc Pedistal ! | 10/10/19| Issued for Building Permit
! on Pad Footing —
/ ) ) : L__ | — — — — -see detail 221 : / Date Description
/ top of slab slopes 1/4" : 12 - | | ! | REVISIONS:
9" Suspended Concrete Slab | | ® | :
/ as per Structural Drawings | | | | /
L ] !
|
| | T ) °
: S
L . g
T~ : 4" Concrete Slab g
T — ! on compacted granular fill =
™ — - : top of slab el. 83.00' =2
T | 9 Burgers
D - -
~ ~— | @ architecture inc.
~
- - | R ey | 107- 657 MARINE DRIVE
~ ™ ~_ | | / WEST VANCOUVER, BC
~_ 0 ettt i V7T 1A4
el 83-0" ' I
\ﬂ ————E--—---25 o | [ / PH 604926 6058
- el 830 | 6" Suspended Stab | FAX 604926 9141
~ | | | u/s slab el. 80.00" | email: info@baiarchitects.com
|
N :_ ____________________________________ J b _: /
N | DATE:  11/06/14
h |
h N ‘I‘ ‘K | DRAWN: www.negus.ca
AN
AN W w | PROJECT:
h |
S | 6132 Bonnie Bay Place
Er’ \\ SWIMMING POOL | West Vancouver, BC
N |
N |
AN
N J— MAIN FLOOR
N -
OPE—
o | GuLDNGENVEL SLAB PLAN
@ -® - - - - - - - - - - = — - - - - 7 - - Scale: 1/4" =1'-0"
N -
AN E T S — 1 3 6 10




GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)
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Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

B C D E

13'-0" 13'-8" 147" 24'-0" 19'-0" l 14'-9"

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors

shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.

w w w w w Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

13'_6" 14'_7”

O
=

Nl

141" 13-2" 3 111" 53 14'-g" 6], 2-9" Dimensions

nl=

o
Q

Metal Gap Flashing | | All exterior dimensions are to face of
Lo 1 il aitttis Rl oy B roof over— — — — — Tt -==--F- -F4----rt-—-t----- roofover- o/ N\o - - —-——44-—-———— -— concrete or to face of plywood
309 -0 7 L sheathing.

—f

([T (AT i 1 g

H—t

”SZSZSZSZSZSZSZW@ZSZWWSZSZSZSZSZSZWW AOAOAAAOANOAOEANNNNY 5W%QN%Z%ZSZSZWSZ%ZW ZSZSZWSZSZSZWWSZWWSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZ%Z‘SHZWS = R T I R R T S R R T R e I T T T, - - Astlbijnher::g;scjg?ﬁgr?/i/?ges r?(;teet(? face of

C

I

2O

)

YRR

————— roofover———————--—————————————————l%‘————————-——————————————————‘n——————roofover——————————————————--——— 1-——7 ©qe
o |
I I

! it
it WALK IN CLOSET i
! 13-11" x 12'-9" It

< H}
"

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

\O

\

Denote Wall Assembly

18|_O|l

©

Tempered Glass Guard

= it skylight over it )
oL O, | i s A | BEDROOM #4 0

\ //‘ N //‘ _qn 1 n
[N [N 13-1"x 1211
| X | | X |
SN | |
I I I I

s e Std. Concrete

- White Concrete

ZSCX%Z TS
12-10"

13'-0"
14!_0"

e BEDROOM #5
14'-6" x 12'-11"

4 ;\ - - - - - - - _ —-—--_ - —-—-_—— Conc. Topplng

El. 94'-0"

L 24x24 Concrete Pavers

/N
/ \
L ___ N A

roof over

Metal Trellis
below

. i
L 612 MASTER BEDROOM i ; 2
140" x 180" ! i .

Cenc. Topping ! It L 8080, 7
El, 96'-0" A4 f , =
——_——_—_———————= — [‘— Ar—Mm—T———————7 "@‘ ———————— it i [t Sty g il ©
™
|

OO0

Deck under
slope 1/4":12"

-

Conc! Paver
El. 96'-0"

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

=] N
\\
Conc. Topping \uplar| @6" %,

)i

guardrail

C————— 2880 | 2880

Detail @ Roof level

(

+ - ——-|roof over ~ —=fs - - ———ft----|-—— 5

[ 3I_6|| N
- - — —roof over T - -2

|
dn:

Detail @ Upper Floor level

= |
e ; ’ ;u_ 1 " |‘ n
Removible ] 2 TGy ) 3 VAN
S e planter access /7 \/ | barn door
| .

% EL.88.3' conctrete floating steps

I | |
| |
| |

El. 960" < ® o
Tempered | I
AN Glass Guard | | |

2IOII X 3I6II
- - 4

Detail @ Main Floor level

——— 1 | &

“Gonc. Topping

0 \31 2|_Oll
El. 94'-0"

roof over— — — =

&

I 21 I_Oll
Double Glazing f 1 S
& Alum. Door in POND

Detail @ Basement level

MASTER BATH
238" x 5'-8"

POO®®

6!_5"

5]_9"

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.

% planter 303HH—
n

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L slope 1/4" : 12" frames |
|

k

| i - —roof over————————-———- -
54 - RWP! @ @
S T %

Ve

-
n NSY

————rp-——q-—————-=—- roofover————————————————= L - NSl H- -1 ---- -—=st=---—-F-F—=4-1--- - - - ---- =

t
|
|

N

N\

AN

J

|

|

|

|

|

i

|

|

|

|

|

| 2"x4 1/2" Storefront
|
-
|

|

|

|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
l
—be

N

<J

|

55!_0"

18-11"

| .
%&2&ZSZSZSZSZWSZSZSZSZWSZWSZW%@WSZSZSZSZSZWSZSZSZS@WW%ZSZSZSZSZSZ

B R s
0‘ 4326

_ _ _ _ 252%528RSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRSRS T B N S S?S?S?S?S?S?IS?S?S?S? RS

@ - @y ; O oy

5 I 5 2

3!_0"

N— v

%8%2;‘3 NS

/\,@
@
T

i | Metal Trellis |—~]

BEDROOM #2
12-5" x 163"

Conc. Topping\\ N
El. 94'-0" N

BATH | —~ B
7-9"x 14'-6" N :

8[_4 %II 7|_1 oll 8'_6 %ll ‘ 4|_6|l NI :

5o L g0 | @

A

11

Vd DECK

Deck under

ope 1 BEDROOM #3
A — = 12kt x 122

z(.l/ Conc. Paver -Ql/

El. 94-0"

11/07/14| Minor Revisions A

11/06/14| Issued for Construction
10/10/23| Design Revision
10/10/19| Issued for Building Permit

Date Description

REVISIONS:

N

roof over

[
Removable PR | A
Guard for ol

planter access .~ U

similar <30 R ’ b : c : : AN
ﬁ‘“ —————L———l—roofover———%gg}f329 82 L === L——L-———:L—————roofover——@— 326D — — - ———— -

=)

SOAOOEAG 88&88&88%88%8&&888&83&@ u 1 A0 .' : N

A
SRR RN RREIIINREII
N
9!_3“
b ----------—-———qoofovpr- - - - - ————--—— - - -

1 1 |_8||

i _t -_— SKIBZSZSZS8888888888888888%88888888 505 88888888;8 i ; _ _ 1 _ _ .
| a o | a I
similar 4@\

| planter
slope 1/4" :|12" slope 1/4" : 12" Burgers
architecture inc.

107- 657 MARINE DRIVE
WEST VANCOUVER, BC

@ @ @ V7T 1A4
PH 604926 6058

FAX 604926 9141
email: info@baiarchitects.com

14!_0"

DATE: 11/06/14

‘I‘ ﬂ ‘& DRAWN: www.negus.ca
\4.8/ \4.9/ \4.10/ PROJECT.

6132 Bonnie Bay Place
West Vancouver, BC

UPPER
FLOOR PLAN

- - - T - - Scale: 1/4" =1'-0"
. |




GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)
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This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.
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The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.
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backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.
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Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.
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sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly
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Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.
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stud unless otherwise noted.
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(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
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latest edition and to all local codes.
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applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.
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stud unless otherwise noted.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly

©

T E Std. Concrete

- White Concrete

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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—Top of Chimney 114.16'—

Allowable Building
"~ Height 108.22' ~

U/S Roof Trusses 105.10'

—U/S Roof Trusses 103.23'

Master Suite Floor 96.00'

Upper Floor 94.00'

Slab on Grade 83.00'

Basement Slab 73' -2"

GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly
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Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.
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(refer to detail book)
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly
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- White Concrete

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level
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Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

@ Denote Wall Assembly

<+ Std. Concrete

- White Concrete

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.

11/07/14| Minor Revisions A

11/06/14| Issued for Construction
10/10/23| Design Revision
10/10/19| Issued for Building Permit

Date Description

REVISIONS:

b .
Burgers

architecture inc.

107- 657 MARINE DRIVE
WEST VANCOUVER, BC
V7T 1A4

PH 604926 6058
FAX 604926 9141

email: info@baiarchitects.com

DATE: 11/06/14

DRAWN: www.negus.ca

PROJECT:

6132 Bonnie Bay Place
West Vancouver, BC

BUILDING
SECTION H-H

Scale: 1/4" =1'-0"

1 3 6 10



—Top of Chimney 114.16'- —

Metal Roofing as specified

Roofing Membrane

1/2" Plywood Sheathing
Manufactured Roof Trusses @ 24" o/c
R-40 (min.) Spray Foam Insulation

—Top of Chimney 114.16'—

Allowable Building

~ Height 108.22

U/S Roof Trusses 105.10'

—U/S Roof Trusses 103.23'

Master Suite Floor 96.00'

Upper Floor 94.00'

Slab on Grade 83.00'

Basement Slab 73' -2"

10-87"
Ridge 107.90' -
—Allowable Building Height 108.22'- M S 2 >
828 6%;‘%;?57.03%» 12 —
o N 3.25 . .
= ‘ m@gggggg&g%% metal roofing as specified
‘ | aﬁvz?:gg-%x%g?‘&oy >
—U/S Roof Trusses 105.10' — - - S —= —=m |- - - - - - - - -
H =
U/S Roof Trusses 103.23' — — : — : — L Paralam Beam =1 | — — = = - - - - - -
S .. L | 2 |
1/2" Gypsum Board < > ) o
g // similar % ]
_ // < 24 x 24 Conc Pavers 5
o )/ g gl Waterproof Membrane gl I «2;
> / i 5/8" Plywood Sheathing >
@ . % 2x strapping slope 1/4":12" Planter
\Finishile; ooring | < 9 1/2" TJI Joists as per Struct. ml
—Master Suite Floor 96.00" _ _ 1 1/2" Concrete Topping _ = | B é/ticgyy%ta{ . ?:(Qsm il B @ B B - -
' 3/4" Plywood Sheathing - eemeeas i
11 7/8" TJ1 Joists as Struct. : i
. - \ Y B 5 || | | qid B - - B
~Upper Floor 94.00 — — i . ‘gJ i
f ; : oo
o} s e
25 :
Paralam Beam 5 =
\ 9‘50 o
] o - Metal Hood s |
N o f oL =
- 6 ¢ pp. & Chimney . ol gl “4<—— concrete 3
™ _ o . . . b -
- 3 NOOK o ) - - ~— «C?; b
Q o < : e
\ - | 523 o +— Fireplace [+
ﬂ 3/4" Limestone D: A %
@ — 3/4" mortar bed ] o = 5 e
1 1/2" Conc. Topping o o - =
A 10" Concrete ?Iab | 9;; 2
' : P 52, UOOG
—Suspended Slab 8210 1/2- S i B e St et Seanet Suanet Senet Sunet Sunet Srnet Senet Seanet Sunet Seanet Sranet et Seinet Seanet Sranet ;o" e Chminak S I R R  h e T R I R T e T e T ge B B B B
NN ) " '\' m e e e e A P R G A e A e o o e A e A e S P S s K e
AR = .
< |
NI
SRR L
= ORI e RECREATION MECH( 2>} _
o /\\}@/\\}/\\)( | ROOM &« i
: Nl >
\<\\\ SN Lo
SO e e g
////// i " o
\/\\/ i 4" Concrete Slab o
\zf}@ & 3" Rigid Insulation g
NN it
—_Basement Slab 73'-2"—  — _ \,{;}/X\‘/é;} Eg% +% : _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
\\\\/)X ':§2 — 5 :;wo
g DR,

SECTION J-J

GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly

©

T E Std. Concrete

- White Concrete

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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SECTION K-K

Basement Slab 73' -2"

GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly

©

T E Std. Concrete

- White Concrete

Detail Reference
(refer to detail book)

Detail @ Roof level
Detail @ Upper Floor level
Detail @ Main Floor level

Detail @ Basement level

POO®®

Provide all required blocking and
backing whether indicated or not as
directed by Architect or Engineer.
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GENERAL NOTES

(apply to all drawings)

This Building has been designed in
conformance with the British
Columbia Building Code (BCBC)
latest edition and to all local codes.
All construction to conform to
applicable codes.

The Contractor and Sub-Contractors
shall verifyall dimensions on site and
report any discrepancy to the
Architect prior to start of construction.
Final dimensions of all components
is the Contractor's respondsibility.

Dimensions

All exterior dimensions are to face of
concrete or to face of plywood
sheathing.

All interior dimensiqns are to face of
stud unless otherwise noted.

Construction Assembly Reference
(refer to detail book)

Denote Wall Assembly
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